
Page 1 to 3

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001160-2019 

Tender

<No title>

IT01 {Organisation Name}

F19: Subcontract notice

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-001160
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003360-integration  
Published 2 October 2019, 5:56pm

Section I: Successful tenderer

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

IT01 {Organisation Name}

IT01 {Address}

Come on ...

12

For the attention of

it1 Cipster

Email(s)

fgeniola@jaggaer.com

Telephone

+039 022105121

Fax

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001160-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001160-2019
mailto:fgeniola@jaggaer.com


Page 2 to 3

+039 022105122

Country

Italy

Further information

Further information can be obtained from the above mentioned contact point(s)

Specifications and additional documents (including documents for competitive
dialogue and a dynamic purchasing system) can be obtained from

Jaggaer 2 S.p.a.

Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to

The above-mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the subcontract

II.1) Description

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works

Works

Execution

Main site or location of works, place of delivery or of performance

Main site or location of works, place of delivery or of performance

II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):

II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)

II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

II.1.5) Information on framework agreement

Framework agreement with a single operator



Page 3 to 3

Section IV: Procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.3) Time limit for receipt of requests to participate

Date: 7 October 2019

IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up

English

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Successful tenderer
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the subcontract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works
	II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):
	II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
	II.1.5) Information on framework agreement


	Section IV: Procedure
	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.3) Time limit for receipt of requests to participate
	IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up



		2025-07-27T17:19:56+0100
	TCPDF




